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Available
Hose I.D. (in.): 3/8 1, 2, 3, 4

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

Aramid Braided Pressure 
Washer Jumper Hose

Abrasion
Resistant

Aramid braided 
                    reinforcement

by

100% Rubber 
•

•

Extreme weather flexibility

3/8” MNPT fixed fittings on both ends 

• Lightweight, coils easily 

• No memory - lays flat 

• Abrasion resistant

• Kink resistant core design

• 4100 PSI working pressure

• 16400 PSI  burst pressure

• 4:1 Safety factor

Cold weather
Flexibility
down to -20°F

Handles Hot 
Water 
up to 250°F

More Flexible &
Durable vs

Wire Braids

Bend Restrictor
for better use &

control over 
the hose

Jumper Hoses
Year
Warranty1



• Jumper/ Whip hose has 3/8" NPT fittings fit most pressure 
washer hose reel

• Aramid braided hose is lighter with extra ordinary 
tensile strength

• 4100 PSI working pressure
• 16400 Safety burst  pressure 
• Included 2 x 3/8” MNPT fixed

Year

Warranty1

 

 
 

More Flexible
 4100 PSI Working Pressure  |  16400 PSI Burst Pressure
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Aramid Braided
Pressure Washer Jumper Hoses

BluShield Pressure Washer Jumper hose is 
used for connecting pressure washer to the 
hose reel.  These whip hoses are braided with 
Aramid fibers, commonly known as Kevlar 
which makes them 35% lighter than other 
pressure washing hose while making it true 
heavy duty.  Aramid fibers are well-known 
for its durability and extraordinary tensile 
strength and are up to 10 times stronger than 
steel fibeTrs of equal diameter.  Included 3/8" 
NPT ends fit most pressure washer reels.  

Handles Hot 
Water 
up to 250°F

More Flexible &
Durable VS 
Wire Braids

Aramid Braided
Reinforcement

I.D Length  Fitting  Description 
Blushield Presssure Washer Jumper Hose 3/8" x 1'
Blushield Presssure Washer Jumper Hose 3/8" x 2'
Blushield Presssure Washer Jumper Hose 3/8" x 3'
Blushield Presssure Washer Jumper Hose 3/8" x 4'

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"

PW3801
PW3802
PW3803
PW3804

10012293
10012213
10012294
10012214

1’
2’
3’
4’

Model# SKU#

Cold weather
Flexibility
down to -20°F

100% Rubber

2 x 3/8" MNPT Fixed
2 x 3/8" MNPT Fixed
2 x 3/8" MNPT Fixed
2 x 3/8" MNPT Fixed

Year
Warranty1


